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Unknown

Species: Dog Cender: Male
Birthdate: Unknown Breed: Unknown
Owner: Unknown Doctor: Unknown

Comprehensive Diagnostic

@ Date:Jun13,2023T115AM & Analyzer SN: 0000V22147 ® Lot: 2421BES

RESULT LOW NORMAL
ALB 35 G
Albumin g/dL
25
ALP 38 CEEEEE——
Alkaline Phosphatase u/L
20.0
ALT 83 I )
Alanine Aminotransferase u/L
10.0
AMY 218 CoEEEE———
Amylase u/L
200.0
TBIL 0.4 I
Total Bilirubin mg/dL
0.1
BUN 15 G —
Blood Urea Nitrogen mg/dL
7.0
CA 9.7 S
Calcium mg/dL
8.6
PHOS 44 G
Phosphorus mg/dL
29
CRE 0.4 CEEEEE——
Creatinine mg/dL
0.3
GLU 920 I E—
Glucose mg/dL
60.0
NA+ 149 I R
Sodium mmol/L
138.0
K+ 4.7 CE —
Potassium mmol/L
3.7
P 7.0 I R
Total Protein g/dL
54
GLOB 35 S —
Globulin g/dL
23
Hemolysis Lipemia Icterus
0 0 0
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Zoetis

Patient ID: Toma

HIGH

4.4
150.0
n8.0

1200.0

0.6
250

n.8

6.6

110.0
160.0
58
82

52
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